Zebra SP7201 Vertical USB OnlyNo AUX -
Barcode-Scanner - RS-485

RS-232

Gruppe
Hersteller

Hersteller Art. Nr.

Hauptmerkmale

Typ

Scanner-Typ

Sensor-Typ
Ubertragungstechnik
Standard-Schnittstellen
Produktfarbe
Gehausematerial

Internationale Schutzart (IP-
Code)

Energiequelle

Stromverbrauch
(Standardbetrieb)

Stromverbrauch (Standby)
Gewicht
Breite

Tiefe
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Scanner
Zebra
SP7201-SV00004ZSWW

Allgemein

Fester Barcodeleser
1D/2D

CMOS
Kabelgebunden

Keyboard wedge, RS-232, RS-485, USB

Schwarz
Kunststoff
IP52

USB
2,4W

1,2 W
834 g
152 mm

86 mm
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